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Dear Grocery Store Manager,

I am a huge fan of Joseph’s products and would like to request that you begin carrying them. They make a 
variety of breads including pita, lavash and wraps that are delicious and nutritious. I have found Joseph's 
products at other stores in the area, and would greatly appreciate the convenience of purchasing them 
locally from your market.

Thank you very much for considering my request!

____________________________________________
Name

Store Name:       Town:    State:

pita
Joseph's pita is based 

on an authentic Syrian recipe 
handed down through multiple 
generations. We’ve updated it 
with healthful ingredients like 

whole grains, flaxseed, and 
oat bran, for the ultimate, 

lower-calorie alternative to 
sandwich bread.

Product
Flax, Oat Bran & Whole Wheat Pita Bread
Flax, Oat Bran & Whole Wheat Mini Pita Bread
Original White Pita Bread
Original White Mini Pita Bread
Whole Wheat Pita Bread
Whole Wheat Mini Pita Bread
Original Mini Pita Snacks

30 International Way, Lawrence, MA 01843
Tel: (978)-688-2221 Fax: (978)-688-7954

www.josephsbakery.com 

lavash
Flat yet flexible, tender and 

tasty, lavash is your go-to for 
pizzas, wraps, sandwiches, 

and even baked chips. Perfect 
for the lunch box, beach, or a 

road trip. So delicious, you 
won’t even need to tell your 

family and friends it’s healthy.

Product
Flax, Oat Bran & Whole Wheat Lavash
Multigrain Lavash
Honey Wheat Lavash

Product
Flax, Oat Bran & Whole Wheat Wrap
Original Wrap
Multigrain Wrap
Gluten Free Original Wrap
Gluten Free Garden Vegetable Wrap
Gluten Free Garlic & Herb Wrap
Gluten Free Sundried Tomato Wrap

WRAPS
It’s no wonder wraps are a 

staple of Mexican, Armenian, 
Middle Eastern, Greek, and 
Turkish cuisine: they’re the 

superheroes of healthy, 
low-calorie, all-in-one 

snacking. Breakfast burritos? 
Check. Sweet and savory 

rollups? Yep, we’ve got those 
wrapped up, too.

UPC
074117000949
074117000963
074117000147
074117000123
074117000413
074117000420
074117882033

UPC

074117000734
074117051019
074117051002

UPC

074117009959
074117019200
074117019507
074117003612
074117003629
074117003643
074117003636


