

## DEAR GROCERY STORE MANAGER,

I am a huge fan of Joseph's products and would like to request that you begin carrying them. They make a variety of breads including pita, lavash and wraps that are delicious and nutritious. I have found Joseph's products at other stores in the area, and would greatly appreciate the convenience of purchasing them locally from your market.

Thank you very much for considering my request!

Name			
STORE NAME:	TOWN:	STATE:	
Joseph's pita is based on an authentic Syrian recipe handed down through multiple	PRODUCT	UPC	
	Flax, Oat Bran & Whole Wheat Pita Bread	074117000949	Number of Street of Street of Street
	Flax, Oat Bran & Whole Wheat Mini Pita Bread	074117000963	Joseph's
	Original White Pita Bread	074117000147	PITO
generations. We've updated it with healthful ingredients like	Original White Mini Pita Bread	074117000123	BREAD
whole grains, flaxseed, and	Whole Wheat Pita Bread	074117000413	Gg PROTEIN INTES 60 CALORIES
oat bran, for the ultimate,	Whole Wheat Mini Pita Bread	074117000420	RT RT & C COTE
lower-calorie alternative to sandwich bread.	Original Mini Pita Snacks	074117882033	PITAS PITA BREAD 40 COLORS
<b>LAVASH</b> Flat yet flexible, tender and tasty, lavash is your go-to for	PRODUCT	UPC	and and
	Flax, Oat Bran & Whole Wheat Lavash	074117000734	new NEW control
	Multigrain Lavash	074117051019	Joseph's
pizzas, wraps, sandwiches,	Honey Wheat Lavash	074117051002	
and even baked chips. Perfect			BREAD
for the lunch box, beach, or a			PLATERICES
road trip. So delicious, you won't even need to tell your			
family and friends it's healthy.		-	4 Jacket Plate and a Weak Weak Weak Weak T
WRAPS	PRODUCT	UPC	
	Flax, Oat Bran & Whole Wheat Wrap	074117009959	
It's no wonder wraps are a	Original Wrap	074117019200	REAL NEWLOW RESS
staple of Mexican, Armenian, Middle Eastern, Greek, and	Multigrain Wrap	074117019507	JOSEPH'S
Turkish cuisine: they're the	Gluten Free Original Wrap	074117003612	& WHOLE WHEAT
superheroes of healthy,	Gluten Free Garden Vegetable Wrap	074117003629	
low-calorie, all-in-one snacking. Breakfast burritos?	Gluten Free Garlic & Herb Wrap	074117003643	ET WROPS   BO CALORIES
Check. Sweet and savory	Gluten Free Sundried Tomato Wrap	074117003636	at an a second
rollups? Yep, we've got those wrapped up, too.	Siden free Sundred foliate wrap	0/411/003030	G CALCAR

30 International Way, Lawrence, MA 01843 Tel: (978)-688-2221 Fax: (978)-688-7954 www.josephsbakery.com